
 Run 4168 Fri 2026-01-23                                POF - South America                         Fri 2026-01-23 5:28:33 PM (AST)
 POF-B PRIMARY V435.03                                                                                        [VC-MALMANZAR] Page 1
 (rggroupprice)                            S u r c h a r g e d   G r o u p   P r i c e s
                                              AQA (42) AQD Aqueduct 26-01-23 Race 1-8
                                                     Hip V Centenario-HQC (DCP)
 +---------------------------------------------------------------+---------------------------------------------------------------+
 |Race 1   Results 6/3/4/5                                       |Race 5   Results 2/4/9/1                                       |
 |                                                               |         Scratch 3,8                                           |
 |                                   $65 WIN   $65 PLC   $65 SHW |                                   $65 WIN   $65 PLC   $65 SHW |
 |1st    6 Takahama                   169.65     92.30     70.85 |1st    2 Strike a Rose              453.70    234.65    127.40 |
 |2nd    3 Big Brooklyn                         143.00     94.25 |2nd    4 Backstreets                          152.75    104.00 |
 |3rd    4 You're Lookin Good                             119.60 |3rd    9 Kay Road                                        95.55 |
 |4th    5 Always Honest                                         |4th    1 Call Me Jal                                           |
 |   $65 Exacta       6/3                          429.00        |   $65 Exacta       2/4                        2,715.70        |
 |   $35 Trifecta     6/3/4                        829.50        |   $35 Trifecta     2/4/9                      4,781.35        |
 |    $7 Superfecta   6/3/4/5                      465.85        |   $65 Double       4/2                          531.05        |
 |                                                               |   $35 Pick Four    1,5/1,4,5,7/4/2            1,212.75 4/4    |
 |                                                               |    $7 Superfecta   2/4/9/1                    2,291.87        |
 |                                                               |   $65 Pick3        4/4/2                        923.65        |
 |                                                               |   $35 Pick Five    6/1,5/1,4,5,7/4/2          3,531.15 5/5    |
 +---------------------------------------------------------------+---------------------------------------------------------------+
 |Race 2   Results 1/2/3/4                                       |Race 6   Results 1/6/4/2                                       |
 |         Scratch 5                                             |                                                               |
 |                                   $65 WIN   $65 PLC   $65 SHW |                                   $65 WIN   $65 PLC   $65 SHW |
 |1st    1 Acoustic Ave               141.70     89.05           |1st    1 Liberty Rising           1,986.40    451.10    275.60 |
 |2nd    2 Baby Yoda                            120.25           |2nd    6 Apollo Code                           93.60     78.65 |
 |3rd    3 Bold Journey                                          |3rd    4 Forgone                                        109.85 |
 |4th    4 General Banker                                        |4th    2 Smilensaycheese                                       |
 |   $65 Exacta       1/2                          469.95        |   $65 Exacta       1/6                        5,064.80        |
 |   $65 Quinella     1/2                          276.25        |   $35 Trifecta     1/6/4                     10,417.75        |
 |       Trifecta                                  REFUND        |   $65 Double       2/1                       14,765.40        |
 |   $65 Double       6/1                          442.00        |    $7 Superfecta   1/6/4/2                   11,577.72        |
 |       Superfecta                                REFUND        |   $65 Pick3        4/2/1                     29,563.30        |
 +---------------------------------------------------------------+---------------------------------------------------------------+
 |Race 3   Results 4/3/2/6                                       |Race 7   Results 10/1/4/6                                      |
 |         Scratch 1,5,7                                         |         Scratch 2                                             |
 |                                   $65 WIN   $65 PLC   $65 SHW |                                   $65 WIN   $65 PLC   $65 SHW |
 |1st    4 Sabby Sunset               109.20     68.25           |1st   10 Top of the Table           300.30    149.50    114.40 |
 |2nd    3 Tahila                                76.05           |2nd    1 Mitole's Girl                        128.05     96.85 |
 |3rd    2 Lookie Here                                           |3rd    4 That's Funny                                   108.55 |
 |4th    6 My Daughters' Gift                                    |4th    6 Rachel's Rock                                         |
 |   $65 Exacta       4/3                          134.55        |   $65 Exacta       10/1                       1,589.25        |
 |       Trifecta                                  REFUND        |   $35 Trifecta     10/1/4                     4,182.15        |
 |   $65 Double       1/4                          248.95        |   $65 Double       1/10                      14,493.05        |
 |       Superfecta                                REFUND        |    $7 Superfecta   10/1/4/6                   2,610.65        |
 |   $65 Pick3        6/1/4                        657.80        |   $65 Pick3        2/1/10                   144,631.50        |
 |                                                               |   $65              3,4,6/2,4,9/1,4,6/10       1,801.15 4/4    |
 +---------------------------------------------------------------+---------------------------------------------------------------+



 Run 4168 Fri 2026-01-23                                POF - South America                         Fri 2026-01-23 5:28:33 PM (AST)
 POF-B PRIMARY V435.03                                                                                        [VC-MALMANZAR] Page 2
 (rggroupprice)                            S u r c h a r g e d   G r o u p   P r i c e s
                                              AQA (42) AQD Aqueduct 26-01-23 Race 1-8
                                                     Hip V Centenario-HQC (DCP)
 +---------------------------------------------------------------+---------------------------------------------------------------+
 |Race 4   Results 4/6/3/5                                       |Race 8   Results 8/9/3/7                                       |
 |                                                               |                                                               |
 |                                   $65 WIN   $65 PLC   $65 SHW |                                   $65 WIN   $65 PLC   $65 SHW |
 |1st    4 Shoot the Nickel           119.60     68.25     68.25 |1st    8 Enduring Angel             811.20    446.55    287.30 |
 |2nd    6 Ez Roll                              146.25    105.95 |2nd    9 Freedom Maker                        279.50    203.45 |
 |3rd    3 Taparino                                       135.85 |3rd    3 Daytona Moonshine                              306.80 |
 |4th    5 Always Be Smart                                       |4th    7 Powered by Coal                                       |
 |   $65 Exacta       4/6                          360.75        |   $65 Exacta       8/9                        6,922.50        |
 |   $65 Quinella     4/6                          287.95        |   $35 Trifecta     8/9/3                     31,218.95        |
 |   $35 Trifecta     4/6/3                      1,151.85        |   $65 Double       10/8                       5,536.70        |
 |   $65 Double       4/4                          135.85        |   $35 Pick Four    2/1/10/8                 687,436.40 4/4    |
 |    $7 Superfecta   4/6/3/5                      567.21        |    $7 Superfecta   8/9/3/7                   31,550.61        |
 |   $65 Pick3        1/4/4                        301.60        |       Pick Six     CARRY OVER               $18,601.59        |
 |                                                               |   $65 Pick Six     1,4,5,7/4/2/1/10/8        44,781.10 5/6    |
 |                                                               |   $65 Pick3        1/10/8                   180,872.90        |
 |                                                               |   $35 Pick Five    4/2/1/10/8               744,179.10 5/5    |
 +---------------------------------------------------------------+---------------------------------------------------------------+


